
2025 Women’s KMSL Directory 

 

Saint Louis University  
Contact Name: Margaret Dorrington          
Cell# 414-312-0554 
Email: Margaret.dorrington@slu.edu  

Contact Name: Sierra Rice 
Cell#765-585-1862 
Email: sierra.n.rice@slu.edu  
e-mail: sluclubsoccer@gmail.com   
University Rep: Gregary Cross 
Cell# gregary.cross @slu.edu 
 

Southern Illinois - Edwardsville 
Contact Name:  Boston Flanigan 
Cell# 217-855-4763 
e-mail: bflanig@siue.edu  
 University Rep: Natalie Hawkins 
Email: nrosale@siue.edu  
 
Missouri State University 
Contact Name: Aadyn Rhodus and  
Cell# 816-462-2684 
arhodus2004@gmail.com 

Email: mostatewomensclubsoccer@gmail.com 

Contact Name: Elise McCarthy 

Cell#: 314-756-1864 
Email: elise@emccarthy.com 
University Rep: Kirk Nelson 
Email:KirkNelson@missouristate.edu 

 

Washington University in St. Louis 
Contact Name: Bebel Trani 

Cell# (609) 820-3131 

Email: b.b.trani@wustl.edu 
Contact Name: Rebecca Boone 
Email: boone.r.l@wustl.edu  
Contact Name: Maeve Repking 
Email:  m.d.repking@wustl.edu  
University Rep: Jamaica Cannon  
email# jcannon@wustl.edu  
 

 
 

 
 
 
Truman State University  
Contact Name: Zoey Greenfield 
cell# 816-721-3738 
Email: zmg8476@truman.edu 
 truwomensclubsoccer@gmail.com  
University Rep: Jocelyn Stevens 

Email: jstevens@truman.edu 
 
Maryville University 

Contact:  Calli Moske 

Cell#314-330-5280 

Email: amoske1@live.maryville.edu 

University Rep:  Jovan Williams 

Email: jwillimans74@maryville.edu  

 
Wichita State University 

Contact Name: Adrian Allen 

Cell # 816-344-0214 

Email: acallen2@shockers.wichita.edu  

University Rep:  Trent Koehler 

Email: trent.koehler@wichita.edu  

 

University of Arkansas 

Contact Name: Jocelyn Brown 

Cell# 

Email: jrb078@uark.edu  

University Rep: Steven Walton 

Email: sw132@uark.edu 
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